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Sizing Guide

The ultimate dental retractor that’s so simple 
and comfortable to use your patient could 
insert it themselves in seconds!

Length

Width

Lip Tray Width

Folded Length

Intraoral Depth

154 mm

75 mm

54 mm

73 mm

34 mm

120 mm

58 mm

42 mm

56 mm

27 mm

Dimensions
Regular Small
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Fits most patients

Fits small children and adults 
with a small mouth

Two Sizes Available

Regular: 

Small: 

[CIR0204] 40 Pack Regular
[CIR0208] 80 Pack Regular

[CIR0304] 40 Pack Small
[CIR0308] 80 Pack Small


